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SR.NO CANDIDATE NAME 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

ProvisioOnally selected candidates must bring all original relevant documents/certificates, two latest passport 

size photographs and admission/course fee Rs. 1200/- at the time of counseling 

7 

9. 

10. 

11 

12 

13. 

|4 

15 

16. 

17 

18 

19 

CENTRAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE. KASAULI (H.P) -173204 
PROVISIONAL SIELECTION LIST FOR ADMISSION TO ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSt IN 

"PRODUCTION OF IMMMUNOBIOLOGICALS AND ANIMAL CARE" 

20. 

21. 

HITESHI 

RITIKA SHARMA 

KARAN 

HARSH BHARDWAJ 

LALITA 

SIMRAN 

PRIYANKA GAUR 

KARAN THAKUR 

KOMAL SHARMA 

SHUBHANGNI 

VERMA 

PRATIMA 

ABHISHEK KASHYAP 

ANKIT KUMAR 

MEHAK 

ASHWANI KUMAR 

RISHAV KUMAR 

CHANDRIKA 

VANSHIKA THAKUR 

RATHOD 

BHIMRA0 

AARTI 

DEEPAK 

NAIMA BANO 

FATHER'S NAME 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

Venue: Conference hall, C.R.I, Kasauli Main campus 

RAJENDER SHARMA 

ASHWANI IKUMAR 

RAJESH SHARMA 

YASHPAL 

DHARAMPAL 

CHAMAN 

SANJEEV THAKUR 

RAJENDER SHARMA 

DHARMENDER 

KUMAR 

RANJEET SINGH 

MANOHAR LAL 

| Counselling Date: 29-07-2025 

SURINDER SINGH 

VINOD KUMAR 

HARI LAL 

KAMLESH DUTT 

MAHENDRA NATH 

MANDAL 

JAGDISH CHAND 

BHIMRAO 

SESSION: 2025-26 

No. CRI/CR/PIACI2017-1 

MANOHAR LAL. 

MD. ABID AL! 

Date. 21-07-2025 

Time: 10:00 AM 

Gender Category 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

ST 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

DOB(D/M/Y) PERCENTAGE 

26-01-2005 94.71 

15-02-2007 

14-04-2005 

22-07-2003 

01-06-2001 91 

26-04-2008 

94 

06-05-2005 87.57 

01-04- 2002 

93.2 

88.28 

02-10-2007 85.57 

20-09-2007 

87 

10-10-2002 

07-08-2008 83.71 

84.42 

27-03-2005 83.42 

28-10-2007 83.28 

82.8 

82.6 

19-10-2005 82.57 

06-10-2004 82.2 

19-12-2007 82.14 

21-04-2007 81.85 

09-06-2000 81.6 

06-09-2005 81.57 

20-12-2004 81.57 

SELECTION STATUS 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVI^IONALLY SEL.ECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISiONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROViSIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELFCTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVI^IONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELFCTED 



22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27. 

28 

29 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40 

41. 

42. 

43 

44. 

45 

46 

47 

48. 

49 

50 

JATIN SHARMA 

TARUN 

PAYAL CHAUDHARY 

ROSE THAKUR 

CHAHAT 

DHEERAJ 

KALPANA 

SIMRAN 

RITIKA 

ABHISHEK PAL 

MANSI VERMA 

SAHIL KASHYAP 

NOOH NAUSHAD 

APRAJITA 

ANKITA DEVI 

RAKESH KUMAR 

VANDANA 

MOHIT KASHYAP 

MUSKAN 

BHAWNA 

PRIYA DEVI 

MUSKAN 

TANUJ CHAUHAN 

AKSHIT KASHYAP 

RITESH KUMAR 

MANNAT 

ISHA 

SANSKAR SHARMA 

YASH BHARDWAJ 

DHARMENDER 

KUMAR 

CHAMAN LAL 

BAJINDER KUMAR 

HITENDER THAKUR 

KAMLESH DUTT 

SHIVAJI KANOJIA 

BALAK NATH 

VIRENDER 

RAKESH PARIHAR 

RAMENDRA PAL 

HARISH KUMAR 

JAGDISH CHAND 

NAUSHAD AHMAD 

PYARE LAL 

PAWAN KUMAR 

DINESH CHOUDHARY 

KAMLESH KUMAR 

BHART KUMAR 

RAMAN KUMAR 

PARKASH SINGH 

JASVIR SINGH 

MOHAN SINGH 

DUNI CHAND 

GIRISH KASHYAP 

MAHENDRA NATH 

MANDAL 

KRISHAN 

BHEEM SINGH 

MAHESH SHARMA 

RAJESH SHARMA 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

GEN 

SC 

ST 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

26-11-2006 81.42 

21-04-2008 

05-03-2010 80.85 

01-02-2003 79.71 

19-12-2007 79.14 

14-01-2004 79.14 

03-01-1999 

15-10-2002 

28-04-2002 

01-07-2002 

81.14 

22-07-2004 76 

18-02-2006 

10-04-2000 76 

19-07-2009 74 

78 

15-03-2001 73.28 

77 

21-03-2005 72.85 

03-09-2006 

76.57 

15-01-2007 

76 

02-02-1999 

07-11-2006 72.57 

29-12-2007 71.6 

22-11-2007 

08-05-2006 70.8 

22-09-2005 

72.6 

08-01-2008 

70.57 

14-11-2007 69.42 

70.42 

70 

28-08-2001 68.2 

68.4 

04-08-2008 66.8 

62.42 

61.8 

25-10-2003 59.71 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 

(Dr. Dimple Kasana) 

Dipiftefor 
Central Research Institute 

Kasauli (HP)- 173204 



WATING LIST IOR ADMISSION TO ONE YEAR CERTFLCATE COURSE IN PRODUCTION OF 

IMMUNOBIOLOGICALS AND ANIMAL CARE" 

SR.NO 

9 

i0. 

13. 

12. 

13. 

Wait listed candidates must bring all original relevant documents/certificates, two latest pasport size 

photographs and admission/course fee Rs. 1200/- at the time of counseling 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22 

23 

CANDIDATE NAME 

AKSHIT THAKUR 

AMAN SHARMA 

HITENDER THAKUR 

ABHAY THAKUR 

HARSH!TA 

SANJEFV KUMAR 

RITIK THAKUR 

UOIT 

HITESH 

AMAN 

HARISH THAKUR 

ABHAY THAKUR 

YOGESH KUMAR 

DIVESH KUMAR 

PUNFET SHARMA 

MANJEET 

MEHAK KANWAR 

SOMIL 

ANMOL SINGH 

DEFPSHIKA 

MANISH 

BHAWIKA 

SANJAjA DEVI 

2"d (Waiting List) Counsclling Dalc: 30-07-2025 

FATHER'S NAME 

MAHENDER SINGH 

Venuc: Confcrence hall, C.R.I, Kasauli Main cam pus 

SHARMA 

No. CRI/CR/PIACI2017-1I 

MANMOHAN KRISHNAN 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

JAL PAL 

NAGENDER KUMAR 

VEER CHAND 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

BHUWAN ATTRI 

TILAK RAJ 

RAJENDER 

SESSION: 2025-26 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

CHAIN SINGH 

LACHHI RAM 

NARESH KUMAR 

CHINTAMANI 

Date: 21-07-2025 

PRADEFP KUMAR 

AJAY RAJ 

VIRENDER SINGH 

GURMAIL SINGH 

RADHA KRISHAN 

GHANSHYAM 

RAJ KUMAR 

Time: 

GURMAIL SINGH 

1:00AM 

Gender 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FFMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

Category 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FFMALE 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

DOB(D/M/Y) 

13-08-2007 

19-10-2003 

GEN 

16-03-2006 

SO 

10-02-2001 

11-08-2007 

03-12 2005 

11-12-2003 

SC 

06-02-2006 

ST 

GEN 

04-08-2005 

27-06-2003 

02-02-2007 

18-09-2005 

PERCENTAGE 

25 03-1997 

12-05-2003 

77.85 

04-06-2006 

76.8 

ST 10-04-2005 

01-04-2005 

74.28 

72.2 

70.42 

16-12-2004 64.57 

17-02-2004 64.42 

68 42 

10-01-1999 

68 

26-05-2004 

67.85 

06 03 2005 

67.28 

66.85 

31-10 206 

65 

63.71 

63.42 

63.28 

63 

63 

62.14 

62.14 

61.85 

61.4 

61.14 



22 

29 

30. 

32. 

24. 

35. 

:7 

SAHIL 

AADITYA 

2ITIKA CHANDEL 

SNEHA 

AJAY KUMAR 

PAMAN CHOUDHARY 

GAURAy KUMAR 

CHETAN KUMAR 

GUPPREET KAUR 

PAWAN! 

SAGAR CHOUDHARY 

TRISHA 

EHUEESH CHOUDHARY 

1VAS CHOUDHARY 

TEIDER 

AJAY RAJ 

DEVESH SHANDIL 

BALBIR SINGH 

SANJAY KUMAR 

KULDEEP 

PAWAN KUMAR 

RAM NATH 

GOViNO SiNGH 

KASHMIRI LAL 

KASHMIRI LAL 

OM PRAKASH 

RAJINDER KUAR 

RAJINDER KUMAR 

PAT RAM 

SHRAVAN KUMAR 

GURDEV SINGH 

MALE 

fMALE 

FEMA!F 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALF 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 03-11-2003 

ST 

61 01-04-2005 

ST 

21-06-2008 

20-03-2008 60.4 

28-03-2000 

12-06-2008 

30-10-2006 

16-04 2005 

01-11-2003 

08-10-2007 

27-11-2005 

09-02-2005 

07-11-2005 

60.42 

19-05-2004 

04-08-2001 

60.14 

60 

60 

58.85 

55.2 

54.4 

54.4 

04-04-2007 50.4 

53 

52.28 

42 

47.2 

(Dr. Dimple Kasana) 
Director 

Director 
Central Research Institute 

Kasauli (H.P.)- 173204 



RUUC1ON LIST FOR ADMISSION TO ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE: COURSE IN �PRODUCTTION OF 
IMMUNOBIOLOGICALS AND ANIMAL CARE" 

SR NO CANDIDATF NAMF 

BHAVYA 

ANIRUDH SANGAR 

MEHAK THAKUR 

SE:SSION: 2025-26 

No. CRICRPIAC/20|7-I 

FATHER'S NAME 

RANJIT SINGH 

MUNILAL 

Date: 21-07-2025 

YADVINDER KUMAR 

Gender Category 

FEMALE 

MALE 

EMALE 

SC 

SO 

GEN 

DOB(D/M/Y) 

02-10-2006 

31-01-2005 

29-12-2007 

STATUS 

Rejected due to non 

submission of 

Application fee. 

Rejected due to EQ 

(10th Pass) certificate 
not found with the 

application 

Rejected due to 

EQ(10th Pass) 
certificate not found 

with the application 

(Dr. Dimple Kasana) 
Director 

Director 
Central Research Institute 

Kasauli (H.P)- 173204 
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