CENTRAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KASAULI (H.P) -173204

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR ADMISSION TO ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN

"PRODUCTION OF IMMUNOBIOLOGICALS AND ANIMAL CARE"

SESSION: 2025-26 No. CRI/CR/PIAC/2017-1 Date. 21-07-2025

Ist Counselling Date: 29-07-2025

Time: 10:00AM

Venue: Conference hall, C.R.I, Kasauli Main campus

Provisionally selected candidates must bring all original relevant documents/certificates, two latest passport size photographs and admission/course fee Rs. 1200/- at the time of counseling

CD 110		SATUEDIS MANAS			DOD(D(M/V)	PERCENTAGE	SELECTION STATUS
SR.NO	CANDIDATE NAME	FATHER'S NAME	JAME Gender Category DOB(D/M/		DOB(D/M/Y)	PERCEIVIAGE	
1.	HITESHI	SANJEEV KUMAR	FEMALE	GEN	26-01-2005	94.71	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
2.	RITIKA SHARMA	RAJENDER SHARMA	FEMALE	GEN	15-02-2007	94	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
3.	KARAN	ASHWANI KUMAR	MALE	SC	14-04-2005	93.2	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
4.	HARSH BHARDWAJ	RAJESH SHARMA	MALE	OBC	01-06-2001	91	PROVISIONALLY SEI.ECTED
5.	LALITA	YASHPAL	FEMALE	GEN	22-07-2003	88.28	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
6.	SIMRAN	DHARAMPAL	FEMALE	SC	06-05-2005	87.57	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
7.	PRIYANKA GAUR	CHAMAN	FEMALE	SC	26-04-2008	87	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
8.	KARAN THAKUR	SANJEEV THAKUR	MALE	GEN	02-10-2007	85.57	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
9.	KOMAL SHARMA	RAJENDER SHARMA	FEMALE	GEN	01-04-2002	84.42	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
10.	SHUBHANGNI VERMA	DHARMENDER KUMAR	FEMALE	GEN	07-08-2008	83.71	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
11.	PRATIMA	RANJEET SINGH	FEMALE	SC	27-03-2005	83.42	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
12.	ABHISHEK KASHYAP	MANOHAR LAL	MALE	SC	28-10-2007	83.28	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
13.	ANKIT KUMAR	SURINDER SINGH	MALE	ST	20-09-2007	82.8	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
14.	MEHAK	VINOD KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	10-10-2002	82.6	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
15.	ASHWANI KUMAR	HARI LAL	MALE	GEN	19-10-2005	82.57	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
16.	RISHAV KUIMAR	MAHENDRA NATH MANDAL	MALE	ОВС	06-10-2004	82.2	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
17.	CHANDRIKA	KAMLESH DUTT	FEMALE	GEN	19-12-2007	82.14	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
18.	VANSHIKA THAKUR	JAGDISH CHAND	FEMALE	GEN	21-04-2007	81.85	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
19.	RATHOD DEEPAK BHIMRAO	BHIMRAO	MALE	GEN	09-06-2000	81.6	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
20.	AARTI	MANOHAR LAL	FEMALE	SC	06-09-2005	81.57	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
21.	NAIMA BANO	MD. ABID ALI	FEMALE	GEN	20-12-2004	81.57	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED

22.		DHARMENDER		GEN			DDOWNS
	JATIN SHARMA	KUMAR	MALE	GEN	26-11-2006	81.42	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
23.	TARUN	CHAMAN LAL	MALE	SC	21-04-2008	81.14	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
24.	PAYAL CHAUDHARY	BAJINDER KUMAR	FEMALE	ST	05-03-2010	80.85	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
25.	ROSE THAKUR	HITENDER THAKUR	FEMALE	GEN	01-02-2003	79.71	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
26.	СНАНАТ	KAMLESH DUTT	FEMALE	GEN	19-12-2007	79.14	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
27.	DHEERAJ	SHIVAJI KANOJIA	MALE	SC	14-01-2004	79.14	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
28.	KALPANA	BALAK NATH	FEMALE	SC	03-01-1999	78	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
29.	SIMRAN	VIRENDER	FEMALE	GEN	15-10-2002	77	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
30.	RITIKA	RAKESH PARIHAR	FEMALE	GEN	28-04-2002	76.57	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
31.	ABHISHEK PAL	RAMENDRA PAL	MALE	ОВС	01-07-2002	76	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
32.	MANSI VERMA	HARISH KUMAR	FEMALE	GEN	22-07-2004	76	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
33.	SAHIL KASHYAP	JAGDISH CHAND	MALE	SC	10-04-2000	76	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
34.	NOOH NAUSHAD	NAUSHAD AHMAD	MALE	OBÇ	19-07-2009	74	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
35.	APRAJITA	PYARE LAL	FEMALE	OBC	15-03-2001	73.28	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
36.	ANKITA DEVI	PAWAN KUMAR	FEMALE	ST	21-03-2005	72.85	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
37.	RAKESH KUMAR	DINESH CHOUDHARY	MALE	OBC	18-02-2006	72.6	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
38.	VANDANA	KAMLESH KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	07-11-2006	72.57	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
39.	MOHIT KASHYAP	BHART KUMAR	MALE	SC	29-12-2007	71.6	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
40.	MUSKAN	RAMAN KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	08-05-2006	70.8	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
41.	BHAWNA	PARKASH SINGH	FEMALE	SC	03-09-2006	70.57	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
42.	PRIYA DEVI	JASVIR SINGH	FEMALE	ST	15-01-2007	70.42	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
43.	MUSKAN	MOHAN SINGH	FEMALE	SC	02-02-1999	70	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
44.	TANUJ CHAUHAN	DUNI CHAND	MALE	SC	14-11-2007	69.42	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
45.	AKSHIT KASHYAP	GIRISH KASHYAP	MALE	GEN	22-11-2007	68.4	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
46.	RITESH KUMAR	MAHENDRA NATH MANDAL	MALE	OBC	28-08-2001	68.2	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
47.	MANNAT	KRISHAN	FEMALE	SC	04-08-2008	66.8	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
48.	ISHA	BHEEM SINGH	FEMALE	SC	22-09-2005	62.42	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
49.	SANSKAR SHARMA	MAHESH SHARMA	MALE	GEN	08-01-2008	61.8	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED
50.	YASH BHARDWAJ	RAJESH SHARMA	MALE	OBC	25-10-2003	59.71	PROVISIONALLY SELECTED

(Dr. Dimple Kasana)

Dipretetor Central Research Institute Kasauli (H.P.)- 173204

WAITING LIST FOR ADMISSION TO ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN "PRODUCTION OF IMMUNOBIOLOGICALS AND ANIMAL CARE"

SESSION: 2025-26 No. CRI/CR/PIAC/2017-1 Date: 21-07-2025

2nd (Waiting List) Counselling Date: 30-07-2025

Time: 11:00AM

Venue: Conference hall, C.R.I, Kasauli Main campus

Wait listed candidates must bring all original relevant documents/certificates, two latest passport size photographs and admission/course fee Rs. 1200/- at the time of counseling

NO	CANDIDATE NAME	FATHER'S NAME	Gender	Category	D	OB(D/M/Y)	PERCENTAGE
.,0	C/11/2/2					3-08-2007	77.85
	AKSHIT THAKUR	MAHENDER SINGH	MALE	GEN	1	3-08-2007	77.03
	and the second s	MANMOHAN KRISHNAN		GEN	- 1		77. 0
	AMAN SHARMA	SHARMA	MALE		1	9-10-2003	76.8
-	HITENDER THAKUR	NAGENDER KUMAR	MALE	GEN	1 1	6-03-2006	74.28
			MALE	GEN	1 1	0-02-2001	72.2
	ABHAY THAKUR	PRADEEP KUMAR	IVIALE	OL.		.0 02	and the second
	HARSHITA	JAIPAL	FFMALE	GEN	1	11-08-2007	70.42
	SANJEEV KUMAR	VEER CHAND	MALE	S	T	03-12 2005	68 42
	SVIMILLA KOIMAK	Vicini	ļ			11-12-2003	68
	RITIK THAKUR	PRADEEP KUMAR	MALE	GE	N	11-12-2003	
	UDIT	BHUWAN ATTRI	MALE	GE	N	06-02-2006	67.85
		THAI DAI	MALE		SC -	04-08-2005	67.28
	HITESH	TILAK RAJ	1777				66.00
	AMAN	RAJENDER	MALE	GF	N	27-06-2003	66.85
	77144110	PRADEEP KUMAR	MALE	G	EN	02-02-2007	65
	HARISH THAKUR	r Made Co			CNI	16-12-2004	64.57
	ABHAY THAKUR	· CHAIN SINGH	MAL	E G	EN	10-12-2004	04.37
	The second secon	LACHHI RAM	MAL	E	SC	17-02-2004	64.42
	YOGESH KUMAR			r	SC	18-09-2005	63.71
	DIVESH KUMAR	NARESH KUMAR	MAI.	r	50	10 03	The second secon
	PUNEET SHARMA	PRADEFP KUMAR	MAL	E G	SEN	25-03-1997	63.42
	PUNEE CSHARWIN		MAI	С	ST	12-05-2003	63.28
	MANJEET	CHINTAMANI	IVIA	-L	31		
	MEHAK KANWAR	VIRENDER SINGH	FEMA	I.E	GEN	04-06-2006	63
	MEHAK KANVAN				SC	01-04-2005	5 63
	SOMIL	AJAY RAJ	MA	1. [50		and the second s
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	GURMAII. SINGH	MA	LE	ST	10-04-200	62.14
	ANMOL SINGH	The second secon		1.5	SC	10-01-199	9 62.14
	DEEPSHIKA	RADHA KRISHAN	FEMA	(Lt	٦٠	10 0.2 200	The second secon
		GURMAIL SINGH	MA	VLE	S	26-05-200	61.85
	MANISH	GOMINI III			GEN	06 03 200	05 61.14
	BHAWIIKA	GHANSHYAM	FEMA	ALF	GEI		The same of the sa
		RAJ KUMAR	FEM	ALE	S	T 31-10-200	06 61.14

24.	SAHIL	AJAY RAJ	MALE	SC	01-04-2005	61
25.	AADITYA	DEVESH SHANDIL	MALE	SC	21-06-2008	60.42
26.	RITIKA CHANDEL	BALBIR SINGH	FEMALE	SC	20-03-2008	60.4
27	SNEHA	SANJAY KUMAR	FEMALE	sc	28-03-2000	60.14
28.	AJAY KUMAR	KULDEEP	MALE	SC	12-06-2008	60
29.	PRIYA	PAWAN KUMAR	FEMALE	ST	30-10-2006	60
30.	PAMAN CHOUDHARY	RAM NATH	MALE	ST	16-04-2005	58.85
31.	GAURAV KUMAR	GOVIND SINGH	MALE	SC	03-11-2003	55.2
32.	CHETAN KUMAR	KASHMIRI LAL	MALE	ST	01-11-2003	54.4
33.	GURPREET KAUR	KASHMIRI LAL	FEMALE	ST	08-10-2007	54.4
34.	PAWAN	OM PRAKASH	MALE	SC	27-11-2005	53
35.	SAGAR CHOUDHARY	RAJINDER KUMAR	MALE	ST	09-02-2005	52.28
36	TRISHA	RAJINDER KUMAR	FEMALE	SC	04-04-2007	50.4
37.	BHUPESH CHOUDHARY	PAT RAM	MALE	ST	07-11-2005	48
38.	VIKAS CHOUDHARY	SHRAVAN KUMAR	MALE	ST	19-05-2004	48
39.	ITENDER	GURDEV SINGH	MALE	ST	04-08-2001	47.2

(Dr. Dimple Kasana)

Director

Director

Central Research Institute Kasauli (H.P.)- 173204

REJECTION LIST FOR ADMISSION TO ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE IN "PRODUCTION OF IMMUNOBIOLOGICALS AND ANIMAL CARE"

SESSION: 2025-26 No. CRI/CR/PIAC/2017-1 Date: 21-07-2025

SR NO	CANDIDATE NAME	FATHER'S NAME	Gender	Category	DOB(D/M/Y)	STATUS
1.	BHAVYA	RANJIT SINGH	FEMALE	SC	02-10-2006	Rejected due to non submission of Application fee.
2.	ANIRUDH SANGAR	YADVINDER KUMAR	MAI.E	SC	31-01-2005	Rejected due to EQ (10 th Pass) certificate not found with the application
3.	MEHAK THAKUR	MUNILAL	FEMALE	GEN	29-12-2007	Rejected due to EQ(10 th Pass) certificate not found with the application

(Dr. Dimple Kasana)

Director
Director
Central Research Institute
Kasauli (H.P.)- 173204